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Interviews with 1,023 adult Americans conducted by telephone 
by Opinion Research Corporation on May 21-23, 2010.  The 
margin of sampling error for results based on the total sample is 
plus or minus 3 percentage points. 
 
 

  
 
 
 

FOR RELEASE: TUESDAY, MAY 25 AT 10 AM 
 
 
 



  8 -2- May 21-23, 2010 
 

 
18. Do you think people who are openly gay or homosexual should or should not be allowed to serve in 

the U.S. military? 
 
  May 21-23 Dec. 19-21 May 4-6 
  2010 2008 2007 
 
 Should 78% 81% 79% 
 Should not 20% 17% 18% 
 No opinion 2% 1% 3% 
 
 

CNN/USA TODAY/GALLUP TRENDS 
 

  Yes, should No, should not No opinion 
    
2003 Dec 5-7 79 18 3 

 


